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AmountNETHSNQty.ParticularsCompanyPart No.S.No. Vehicle

 494.00 2ARF7236 PETROL TAK LOCKARF (M) 1  247.00PASSION

 700.00 2AC1 BANDIXCOMMON 2  350.00ACTIVA

 620.00 1S720 STAPLES MRP 720COMMON 3  620.00100CC

 398.75 5CD1838C CHOKE CABLE N.MDEMAX 4  79.75ACTIVA

 374.00 5CD1867C CLUCTH CABLEDEMAX 5  74.80DREAM YUG

 405.90 3DXF01S FRONT BRAKE CABLE COMBI 

SHORT

DEMAX 6  135.30SPLENDOR PL

 372.00 31599D SILENCER BEND PIPEESTO 7  124.00HH

 595.20 101578 KICK BOSSESTO 8  59.52SPLENDOR

 210.80 1000111 NUT BOLT & WASHER 10X15ESTO 9  2.11100CC

 248.00 1000114 NUT BOLT & WASHER 10X30ESTO 10  2.48100CC

 124.00 1000504 STAPNEY WASHER NO. 10ESTO 11  1.24CHETAK

 520.80 101417 FRONT FOOT RESTESTO 12  52.08SPLENDOR

 80.60 101467A BRAKE DRUM PLATE BOLTESTO 13  8.06HH

 2000.00 20MK4202 BRAKE SHOE N.MMK B.S 14  100.00ACTIVA

 625.00 5MKJUP BRAKE SHOE GREENMK B.S 15  125.00JUPITER

 285.00 3HS44B6 HEAD GASKET BS4STEELBIRD DI 16  95.00SHINE

 246.00 10HA89UBA U BUSH O/MSTEELBIRD HE 17  24.60ACTIVA

 322.00 20HH11 HANDLE RUBBER KITSTEELBIRD RB 18  16.10HH

 247.80 2IS62J AIR FILTERSTEELBIRD RB 19  123.90JUPITER

 254.80 2IS62JN AIR FILTER PAPERSTEELBIRD RB 20  127.40JUPITER

 394.80 4HH51IS AIR FILTER STEELBIRD RB 21  98.70SPLENDOR ( I )

 224.00 2T721 TAIL LAMP COVERTMC 22  112.00PASSION PRO

 154.56 2T810 TAIL LAMP COVER SPTMC 23  77.28 SHINE

 421  9898.01Carried Forword:

Discount  0.00
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 550.00 5XI104 INDIACTOR ASSYX10 24  110.00PASSION PRO

 426  10448.01

 10468.00Total :

**  No Guarantee for Plastic / Electronic Items **

**  Warrenty on Plastic / Electronic Items as per Manufacturer's  advice. **

Packing :  20.00

-----------------------------------------------------------

Discount  0.00


